F'aT-ne,rs and semi_qualified CA / CMA
staff (lnter), year of association wrtnIrrm etc. details as per format dulv
signed by the Directoi/partnevCrO-oi 

I

Authorized Signatory d the Biddei

Average
Annual
Turnover

The Bidder(s) should have an average
annual financial turnover of INR {57600.00}
{Rs Fifty Seven Thousand and Six
Hundred only) in the tast 03 (three)
Financial Years (i.e.,2022_23, ZOI3i4 and
2024-2s)

Certificat
Accountants (Other than bidd;;i-i;;

Financial years

per Annexure-2) along witn nuOiieO
trnancial Statements duly mentioning
the - UDIN must be .rOritt"i
confirming the average annual turnover